





Bouquet Of Tall Bunny Tails

On-trend and simple to style this tall, dried floral item is a must-have for your collection. Team it with our Darcy vases for a soft and timeless arrangement.

Natural, dried flowers
Layers additional texture into arrangements

From our popular ‘Recipe Collection’

Code: 22204
Dimensions: 18L x 18W x 76H

Description

Specification
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Length:
Height:

Width:

Weight:

CBM:

18cm
76cm
18cm
0.06kg
0.3700

Barcode:
Colour:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

The natural, dried texture of this item is a great fit for those looking to create a warm neutral interior, layered with texture and interest. These stems look fantastic alone
in a slim necked, short stem vase or bundled in a large vase amongst other flowers. To create an interesting look, combine the bunny tails with faux flowers.
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